
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 24.07.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicatio

n 

Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specificatio

n 

Notif

y 

Date 
 

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 28759/2022 29.04.2022 CRA/94/2001 S K BEHERA 14.00,3*14 
2024-

07-24  

2 28764/2022 29.04.2022 CRA/191/2001 S K BEHERA 13.00,3*13 
2024-

07-24  

3 28769/2022 29.04.2022 CRA/283/1995 S K BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-24  

4 88566/2022 12.10.2022 BLAPL/10132/2019 
R K 

MALLICK 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID,OLD 

CASE 

2024-

07-24  

5 
116180/202

2 
15.12.2022 WP(C)/7990/2005 B K LENKA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID,OLD 

CASE 

2024-

07-24  

6 29379/2023 13.03.2023 CVREV/332/1969 
B.K.MOHANT

Y 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID,OLD 

CASE 

2024-

07-24  

7 42076/2023 12.04.2023 CRLMC/3501/2013 P.BEHERA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID,OLD 

CASE 

2024-

07-24  

8 69393/2023 10.07.2023 ABLAPL/5076/2023 
LAXMIDHAR 

PATRA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID,OLD 

CASE 

2024-

07-24  

9 77895/2023 02.08.2023 WP(C)/14947/2004 R DAS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID,OLD 

CASE 

2024-

07-24  

10 78921/2023 04.08.2023 WP(C)/1555/2010 S K BEHERA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID,OLD 

CASE 

2024-

07-24  

11 79593/2023 08.08.2023 JCRLA/6/2012 R N NAYAK 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID,OLD 

CASE 

2024-

07-24  

12 
113046/202

3 
07.11.2023 CONTC/4080/2023 A K BISWAL 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID,OLD 

CASE 

2024-

07-24  

13 
123802/202

3 
05.12.2023 JCRLA/106/2004 R N NAYAK 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID,OLD 

2024-

07-24  



CASE 

14 45566/2024 15.05.2024 AHO/67/1990 M BEHERA 
50.00,3*50 

SENT TO XEROX 

2024-

07-24  

15 46795/2024 17.05.2024 WP(C)/34461/2020 B ADHYA 2.00,3*2 
2024-

07-24  

16 52879/2024 24.06.2024 AHO/79/2001 
JYOTIRANJA

N SHAOO 
73.00,3*73 

2024-

07-24  

17 53229/2024 24.06.2024 WP(C)/3969/2018 
BIJAY KU 

MISHRA 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

07-24  

18 53650/2024 25.06.2024 WP(C)/1987/2020 K.N SAHOO 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-24  

19 53808/2024 26.06.2024 WP(C)/16656/2020 T.K BARIK 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-24  

20 54229/2024 27.06.2024 WP(C)/13572/2012 
RASHMI 

KANTA SAHU 
9.00,3*9 

2024-

07-24  

21 56070/2024 03.07.2024 WP(C)/4095/2024 
BASUDEV 

BARIK 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

07-24  

22 56071/2024 03.07.2024 WP(C)/4095/2024 
BASUDEV 

BARIK 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

07-24  

23 57113/2024 05.07.2024 WP(C)/19550/2011 B K SAHOO 10.00,3*10 
2024-

07-24  

24 57125/2024 05.07.2024 WP(C)/14049/2019 S B ROUT 14.00,3*14 
2024-

07-24  

25 57129/2024 05.07.2024 WP(C)/10482/2023 A K RANA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-24  

26 57202/2024 06.07.2024 WP(C)/9293/2012 R.K.ROUT 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-24  

27 58029/2024 10.07.2024 WP(C)/19196/2022 G PADHAN 12.00,3*12 
2024-

07-24  

28 58148/2024 11.07.2024 BLAPL/2911/2017 N.K ROUT 5.00,3*5 
2024-

07-24  

29 58150/2024 11.07.2024 BLAPL/2911/2017 N.K ROUT 5.00,3*5 
2024-

07-24  

30 58151/2024 11.07.2024 BLAPL/2911/2017 N.K ROUT 5.00,3*5 
2024-

07-24  

31 58409/2024 11.07.2024 WP(C)/32639/2020 P K LENKA 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-24  

32 58512/2024 12.07.2024 WP(C)/4064/2014 T K SAMAL 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-24  

33 58513/2024 12.07.2024 WP(C)/4065/2014 T K SAMAL 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-24  

34 58522/2024 12.07.2024 MA/1097/1999 C R DAS 2 DFA 
2024-

07-24  

35 58777/2024 12.07.2024 CRLREV/931/2011 
R K 

MANGARAJ 
35.00,3*35 

2024-

07-24  



36 58784/2024 12.07.2024 MACA/602/2019 R S JENA 8.00,3*8 
2024-

07-24  

37 58839/2024 12.07.2024 CRLREV/48/2023 S BISWAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-24  

38 58911/2024 15.07.2024 WP(C)/8762/2018 P K PANI 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-24  

39 59098/2024 15.07.2024 MA/18/2002 G DAS 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-24  

40 59100/2024 15.07.2024 WP(C)/21091/2018 J C BARAL 39.00,3*39 
2024-

07-24  

41 59146/2024 15.07.2024 MATA/64/2019 A K MISHRA 12.00,3*12 
2024-

07-24  

42 59212/2024 16.07.2024 WP(C)/5893/2024 
P K 

MOHANTY 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-24  

43 59507/2024 16.07.2024 WP(C)/21247/2021 A K ROUT 37.00,3*37 
2024-

07-24  

44 59560/2024 16.07.2024 WA/522/2018 
S K 

PRADHAN 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

07-24  

45 59636/2024 18.07.2024 FA/136/2002 M D BISWAL 1 DFA 
2024-

07-24  

46 60027/2024 18.07.2024 WP(C)/2154/2024 S N M 18.00,3*18 
2024-

07-24  

47 60050/2024 18.07.2024 FA/54/1982 G B PARIDA 68.00,3*68 
2024-

07-24  

48 60059/2024 18.07.2024 SA/213/2002 M R MALLA 2.00,3*2 
2024-

07-24  

49 60377/2024 19.07.2024 WP(C)/20413/2022 T BAG 5.00,3*5 
2024-

07-24  

50 60378/2024 19.07.2024 WP(C)/6981/2022 T BAG 18.00,3*18 
2024-

07-24  

51 60380/2024 19.07.2024 CRLREV/163/2024 P R MISHRA 28.00,3*28 
2024-

07-24  

52 60385/2024 19.07.2024 OJC/9311/1997 B N MUDULI 5.00,3*5 
2024-

07-24  

53 60387/2024 19.07.2024 CMP/670/2024 
V J 

CHOUDHURY 
10.00,3*10 

2024-

07-24  

54 60413/2024 19.07.2024 WP(C)/15253/2024 
M 

SAMANTRAY 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

07-24  

55 60635/2024 22.07.2024 WP(C)/19286/2011 S DAS 59.00,3*59 
2024-

07-24  

56 60989/2024 22.07.2024 WP(C)/1110/2017 T SWAIN 5.00,3*5 
2024-

07-24  

57 60996/2024 22.07.2024 WP(C)/8545/2012 P R SWAIN 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-24  

58 60998/2024 22.07.2024 WP(C)/18743/2012 L SAHOO 
DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

2024-

07-24  



DMS 

59 61000/2024 22.07.2024 WP(C)/16412/2006 PC DAS(2) 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-24  

60 61211/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/7089/2016 P C JENA 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-24  

61 61212/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/4095/2024 
P K 

MOHANATY 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

07-24  

62 61217/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/24747/2019 R K SAHU 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-24  

63 61226/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/10780/2024 S BISWAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-24  

64 61248/2024 23.07.2024 OJC/10406/1996 M D BISWAL 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-24  

65 61275/2024 23.07.2024 OJC/7369/1997 K C MISHRA 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-24  

66 61371/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/22694/2023 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 
6.00,3*6 

2024-

07-24  

67 61373/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/23015/2023 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 
6.00,3*6 

2024-

07-24  

68 61374/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/23289/2023 
PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-24  

69 61377/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/29416/2023 
PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-24  

70 61379/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/29412/2023 
PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-24  

71 61383/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/29414/2023 
PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-24  

72 61385/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/29413/2023 
PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-24  

73 61393/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/34007/2023 
PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-24  

74 61394/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/34009/2023 
PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-24  

75 61397/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/34008/2023 
PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-24  

76 61398/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/30216/2023 
PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-24  

77 61400/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/28995/2023 
PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
7.00,3*7 

2024-

07-24  

78 61404/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/30220/2023 
PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-24  

79 61405/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/29415/2023 
PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-24  



80 61407/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/29418/2023 
PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-24  

81 61417/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/3076/2011 P K DASH 

3.00,3*3 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-24  

82 61433/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/11720/2010 
R K 

MOHANTY 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-24  

83 61436/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/13850/2005 B JENA 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-24  

84 61682/2024 24.07.2024 AHO/67/1990 
K. N. 

SAHOO 
5 DFA 

2024-

07-24  

85 61696/2024 24.07.2024 WP(C)/14652/2004 
N K 

SATAPATHY 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-24  

86 61710/2024 24.07.2024 WP(C)/14652/2004 
N K 

SATAPATHY 

3.00,3*3 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-24  

READY CASES 
 

87 61619/2024 24.07.2024 BLAPL/10840/2007 
A.K.MOHANT

Y 

2.00,3*2 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-24  

88 61622/2024 24.07.2024 
ABLAPL/13356/202

0 

A.K.MOHANT

Y 

2.00,3*2 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-24  

N I C 

 


